11/7/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$260.00

$150.82

$410.82

$410.82

Drawer

$51.15

$51.15

$51.15

$461.97

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($52.00) $0.00 25
$0.00 $0.00 ($996.33) ($5.25) 85
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,048.33) (%$5.25) 110
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,048.33) (%$5.25) 110
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($39.60) $0.00 13
$0.00 $0.00 ($39.60) $0.00 13
$0.00 $0.00 ($39.60) $0.00 13
($1,087.93) ($5.25) 123

Handle Net Handle
$312.00 $312.00
$1,152.40 $1,147.15
$1,464.40 $1,459.15
$1,464.40 $1,459.15

Handle Net Handle
$90.75 $90.75
$90.75 $90.75
$90.75 $90.75
$1,555.15 $1,549.90

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



