Drawer Report By Satellite

11/7/2009

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	405 VERZA	\$260.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$52.00)	\$0.00	25	\$312.00	\$312.00	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$150.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$996.33)	(\$5.25)	85	\$1,152.40	\$1,147.15	\$0.00	
]	<u>Ferminal Number</u> 1026	\$410.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,048.33)	(\$5.25)	110	\$1,464.40	\$1,459.15	\$0.00	
Loc	ation HUDDLE	\$410.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,048.33)	(\$5.25)	110	\$1,464.40	\$1,459.15	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$51.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$39.60)	\$0.00	13	\$90.75	\$90.75	\$0.00	
Termi	nal Number 1028	\$51.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$39.60)	\$0.00	13	\$90.75	\$90.75	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$51.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$39.60)	\$0.00	13	\$90.75	\$90.75	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$461.97			(\$1,087.93)	(\$5.25)	123	\$1,555.15	\$1,549.90		